
PROJECT IMPLEMENTATION UNIT 
KARACHI NEIGHBORHOOD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT 

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT 

No. P&DIKNIP(PIU))/Proc/Services/2017/ Karachi, dated 02' August, 2017 

CORRIGENDUM 

With reference to the advertisement for acquiring office premises on rental basis in Karachi for 

PRJ — KNIP published in the dailies Dawn, Jang & Kawish vide No. INF-KRY:No.357012017 

dated 01.08.2017. 

The last date of issuance submission and opening is hereby chanced as per published notice:  

Last date of issuance 17.08.2017 upto 01:00pm 

Date of submission 17.08.2017 at 02:00 pm 

Date of opening 17.08.2017 at 03:00 pm 

The other terms and conditions will remain the same. 

(Musharraf Ahmed Bhatti) 
AC&P Specialist 

Bungalow No. 37E/2, P.E.C.H.S Block-6, Karachi. 
Tel: +92 21 34300555-57 Fax: +92 21 34300554 



Offers are insltd cm ConttactorelFlrme lot kIcP4hQ Seivicee lWoilc- 

Sr 

Local 

Tender Descrsptk,n Ory. Oeniñg 
• Nes. 0~tt 

Tenders 

Locatkr Ditching. baciditting. 4 0 PE 22-Aug- 
01 rinstaternent and aled 

kiloyugc( 
5300 M 

20PE 
2017 

Gas supply to Gcingn 4600 M 
'Nat . Jodhpur On 1 W 0 FE 
Sura Snqh, NA- 146. 0500 M 
DlSOGt Okor. 

2 Lccation: Ditching, b.r.kfihting, 4 0 PE 22-Au0- 
02 n'nstacment alIt nted 

slic('S for laying of 
3300 M 

Z 0 PE 
2017 

Gas uppty to Mali 25(X) M 
Slngb & Eohtotpin, 
4A-148. Dis1r'ctCiara 

1 0 PE 
4230M 

The tenders wrtt cfrse at 1500 t-1ours and wilt be opened in public a 
1530 hours. on the dates mentioned above at RtQflaLQjflce  7-A  

naLcQI2jJ&r  Collg Qhowk  .aithi.LTgng.r docurnn 
can a f  ..ath 
t.eitriLwi  190 hr to 120 The. 
Contractors / Fin-is thisirous of quoVnp lot above tenders are 
required to provide a copy of vatid NTN I Income Tax cartiflcete end 
tatest Professional Tax Certificates along with their request for 
puichase of tender d Jmarnts For further information please 
coniact Mr. Muhammad AsIan at telephone 0332-4S5526. 
Tender lee is R 1000/- (non refundable) each in oath or Pay order! 
Demand Draft iC tvoc of SNGPL. Amount of 61d Security is 2% 
(excluding PSI) of tcial value of each hid. Tender Notleri is also 
availahc at websrto www ppra.org.pk. 

8'i .*' .ORRUPrKN• ib(U32Ir. 

TEJDEP NOTICE O AO/D/TOiADO112017 

A. Otfoini are Invited frrn ContraetovsiFfrtW lot tolloww.q 
Services I Work 

$i' ;TuiaC! 
No Ennufry 

No. 

Local Tenders 

No. Date 

1. AID/D/TD/ 
03 

(JUL-17) 

Lang0f PolyEthyane 
(FE) Pipe 40 For 
Supply of Natural Gxs to 
Vilisge Akhnlo Phase-I 
NA-iS 01st. Abbottabad 

6'0x4000rn 

15082017 2. AD/OtTO! 
04 

(JUL-17) 

La',irnq Of Poty Ethyicrie 
(FE) P4)O 1V'0 and Z 
0 For SuppyofNali.sa! 
Gas to Vltlee Akhri!a 
Phasc.l( NA-IS Dst. 
Abbetlabad 

1'øxrn 
2 Ox 3500m 

3. ADIHRP/T 
0/02 

(JUL-17) 

LayingOf PoiyEttiyknto 
(FE) Pipe IWO and 2 
0 For Supply of Natutal 
Gas to Village Seja 
Dist8 Tab. 1-taripor 

l-0xCOnri 
2'0x4rn 

16.08-2017 4. A'HP.P/T 
D'oi 

(JUL-17) 

Laying 01 Pc4y Ethylene 
(FE) Pipe iWO arid 7 
0 For Supply of Watutat 
Gas to Village Sirya 
0is1& Tab. Hanipur 

40x65003m 

The tenders will close at 12:00 hours and wilt he opened In public a 
12:30 hours, on the Da*e  mentioned above at Regional Office 
Abbotlabad. Tender documents csn be Purchased . upto a day 
before closing dale ot each lender, from 10:00 to 1200 hours on soy 
working day. The Contractors I Firms denilrous of quoting (or above 
lenders are required to provide a copy of valid NTN / Income Tax 
Certificate and Latesz Profasslcnot Tar Certificates along with the 
request for purchase f tender documents. For fuither information 
p/ease contact MrSytttl Attsan Ityas EngIneer (0&M) at lokipixinc 
C 0346-9201928. Tender fee is Ps. 500!. (nor: refundable) each in 
cash ur Pay order (Demand Draft in (aver of $NGPL. Amount of Bid 
Security is 2 % (excluding PST) of total v.stue of each bid. Tender 
Notice is also eva/table at websitcr wwieppra.org.ph. 

AY NOCORUptiON;.•: 

SW NORTHERN GAS PIPELINES LTDt 
Gas Hoase, 21. Kashtnir Road, L.Prnre www.srrepl.com.pk  

Master Motor Corp. (MMC) sold Eaton M2110 Rigid 
Trucks to M&P Express Logistics (Private) Limited. To 
celebrate induction of vehicles in M&P fleet, MMC 
organized an evcnt at their plant. Mr. Nadoom Malik 
(CEO . MMC) handing over a Symbolic Key to Mr. Syod 
Atik All (CFO) & Mr. Muhammad Sohif (Otrectar 3PL & 
Project) of M&P on this momentous occasion. 

/ PROJECT IMPLEMENTATION UNIT 

ç')KARACHI NEIGHBORHOOD IMPROVEMENT 

PROJECT 
PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
FOR ACQUIRING OF OFFICE PREMISES ON 

RENTAL BASIS IN KARAcHI FOR PIU - KNIP 

Sealed bids are invited from the ehgihlo and interested 
bidders / property owners having registration with FBR 
and other relo-vant taxes for the requirement of office 
premises on rental basis for Proloct Implementation Unit 
(PIU), Karachi Neighborhood Improvement Project (KNIP), 
Planning & Dovofopmenl Department. Government of Slndh 
ri the independent building / portion / Commercial building 

(free from all encumbrances) for establishment of its office at 
Karachi. The requirements for the premises ore as under: 

escrtp on 

Sthndute of 
Issuance of 

Ilidding 
Documents 

Shdulo 
SubmissIon 

I chodu a 
of 

OpenIng 

Office Space located 

arid Clifton area, 
Karactit. 

wet the date 
0! pubtication 
to 17.08.2017 

a . pp 

17,082017 
at 2:00 pm 

17.08 2017 
at 3:00 pm 

The bidding documents containing evalun 
and other relevant details may be collected on 
of As. 1000/- in favour of Karachi Neighborhood 
ment Project' from office of the undersigned 
also be downloaded from w.pptijtdj.cotp3p)s 

kancictojateg,pk The bids will be 
opened in the office of the undersgned. 

Attachment of a refundable in the shape. of 
demand draft (1% of the total sum of Eleven (11) 
demanded for the premises offered) as t3id Securityt  in 
1(arachi Neighborhood lrrtcrovement Projectith the bid(s 

In case of undesirable circumstances on submission 
opening date & time or if the Government declares 
the tender shall be submitted / opened on the next 
day at the same time & venue. The Procuring Agency 
reject all or any bids as per relevant provisions of 

Project Director 
Project Implementation Unit 

Karachi Neighborhood Improvement Project, 
Bungalow No. 37/E/2, P.E.C.I1.S. 81ock-6, Karachi. 

Tel: +f2-21-34300555-57, Fox: +92-21-34300554 
www. urbnndirectorategos.pk  

ion criteria 
payment 
Improve-
-and can 

art d 

submitted 1 

Pay Order / 
months rant 
the name of 

rr.andatory 
/ 

a holiday, 
wnrking 

may 
SPP Rules. 

ttIF-KRY: No, 3S70i17 [i8 No to Corluptton} 



frIi(7C ø1JV4 - 
2. 

.)U-45 y 

i'v 

t 

.;t;; kJ1)I 

id5JJç'4J! 

I!JLPJU-KNJP  

LL,i //r/J i fy 

S%Y c4) U) 

(t)IRI 1l0\ 

CANTONMENT OARO FAISAL 

__________ .4 

— J_l 

1O:OO .2O17J121.',- 

- 

-r 

278 ILt '  --
.i925J39  

P.flfl''4IW tj:z 
44; 

j4 
27j.A24Jr.4hflJ 

u- 

.,wJI2e-07.2017 

JU,,i&). 

U4 2  _/ .iz,L.)M 
I L/' 12 _ 

17-08-2037 17-08-2017 

17-08-2017 
- e',_c6/ 

43:00 42:00 ç-I:OO rtjç 

j  

ji, . &i; y), , ' 4,, t,s 
— www.0 rbandircctoratgos.pk 41 www.pprzlsindkcorn,pk 

.L /_I/L t5 4,, 1b'(fA?# ir'6Lt4 

idJG 1J($4c37Et2/ 

+ 9221 343OO555-57:i,W 
+9221 343OO554:r 

www.urhandirectorate. os. k 

Ia  
) __j .;-' li 

iL.-'JL 2013 

L,4 JfL.sncc 

20000 , 13,#4000  t-2000 

jr J J .;-'j, ! - 
A5- J" () 

S}1CCCEOr 

0274/2011 

l-S-2017 

4 

--2O 7 2--2flt 7 

I 5g.. 

-4? 
31-07- 



,S 

r 

r 

F 

j ~z 

IINF-KRY-No53643(171  
- 

q • 

8 3 - 

.1 
A4JJ5 

ç L 

N.S1)/1S&TO/3-97/2O11 Da1e1 ?5thJu1y201T 

i!j P' -'—- J,, _ Ji3 

b 

J ,.)2O1O 

?JL 5u(2O17  

4~LJ JS4)L ç; 

-,  

J1 bJ1__

5 

 

(G) RFP/itj 
L(021-992121)4, 

/1L it .iL JiJ (G) 

5 ,L 

54i&4J . 4n$J j2  .Li4.. 

J ,J"v5_ ,IJ 
(G)T3 ¼ .dpj çy. 3% 

2017 ,...t124 -. 

.,(021-9921282l, — 

2017 ~1 24 : 
JI .4)p ç L j(e.ljj  1:45 

-)J) 

12017 ) 20 10 

-. 
•- - 'i' 

4fJIJê) 

;T(G)1JJi1iui 
Lie. J5,.,J £& jI.,;:j..jU Ji1'1 )Ijjt? 

SJ.Lj 
.
,SSS€ .) .j.i. 

(JJ) -, 5.4 

.'-.' i; 

JNFIKRY.No:3638!2017 

 j 
J5JSl% 3 9 e cc 

j))h .W_ 

10 
-. ,L..L- ,,J j.;.fs J?' 555 JL J J.'Jl"1J I1,1 

L.,+c i) '-j" ( J -A; I,4Jp JP 5fJ 

_. 1B- 21 

tj •p. .114-115 , 
•C21.9i2O6O81, 23934 .,—.. ,.e .,1.,4.S' ,iU .j ,i ,.eL 

021-9920€371 ,_.....,,..,e 
. 12O0 2fl17:.J1Y 

,,.. .L 

) 

)J_jJ).)  

L L4J5  AjjJ 

g114115.j 

O21-992O6371;sJ 02199206081, 99239134; 
INF/KRV.No3546/20 17 

SAY NO TO CORRUPTION 

8 3 9 

fs * 

i
t7) 

4 )L.? I 

t ti PIU—KNIP 
_1-'_  L 

I(aS. itt 

I ,(KWIP) 
1J f)L jLJ,jI 

L.. 
J ) *d 

.r 4~'çJ S.,yIJ 

j- 

174)8-2017 17-08-2017 UI I 
31OOg,4I 17-08-2017 

,/j  

ieLb 1, Ji JI 

- 4U b * 

L- www. t:rbanIrec1ora1.os.pk ww.pprasindh.com.pk  

1l.J,L.1) 

.
U .t; J,1Is sJjJ ç 

J L1  

3) ) 

Si514 4)  

'-j ? 74 

6-L IP.E.CJJ.S 437E/2.i 

+92 2134300554  +92 213430055-57 L,U 

www.urbandirectorate.gos.pk  :Jl 
INF/KRY.No;3570/2017 

SAY NO TO CORUPTION a,. 

&r? 8 3 9 
- 5.- 

-5,. -5- 5 .-5- - - U5 

.17 

.18 
S's 

.2C 

.22 

.23 

S,;5.c;/ 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

